FiN 18° Trofeo Citta del Santo
VENETO
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Dorso

Padova, Sabato 16/06/2018 ore 10:57
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta
1 1 5 MASETTI ZOE
2 1 3  LAQUINTANA SONIA
3 1 4 AMATO ANNA MARIA
4 1 2 TAUCER ELEONORA
5 3 4 GARZETTA ALESSANDRA
6 1 7 GABRIELI MARIA
7 1 1 BUSSOLO SOFIA
8 3 5 DAVIDE ARIANNA
9 2 4 GITTO FRANCESCA
0 2 5 TASCA AURORA
1 1 8 PARISSE GIADA
12 1 6 RIGO AURORA
13 2 1 HUEZNICOLE
14 2 8 MONTANARI VALENTINA
15 3 6 ENACHE ELISA
16 4 4 |EMMOLO GIULIA
17 2 3 PRAVETTONI ARIANNA
18 2 2 BERTOCCO BEATRICE
19 3 3 ARTUSO SERENA
20 3 2 CARMINATI ISABELLA
21 4 5 MEROTTO GIORGIA
22 2 7 OGBEKENE JAMILA
23 2 6 PASSERINI MARTA
24 4 2 VERGA VITTORIA MARIA
25 3 1 GENNARO MARGHERITA
26 4 1 FUSARI FRANCESCA
27 4 6 FAURO BEATRICE
28 4 7 PALLADIN GIULIA
29 4 3 AQUILA SOFIA
- 3 7 ZAGO EMMA
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Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
UISP NUOTO CORDENONS
LEOSPORT

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
LEOSPORT

AQUAPOLIS
PADOVANUOTO
LEOSPORT

LEOSPORT

AQUAPOLIS

LEOSPORT

2001 TEAM

LEOSPORT
PADOVANUOTO
SPORTING CLUB NOALE
2001 TEAM
GESTISPORT
PADOVANUOTO
AQUAPOLIS
PADOVANUOTO
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO
HYDROS

2001 TEAM
PADOVANUOTO

2001 TEAM
PADOVANUOTO

2001 TEAM

3 PISCINE
PADOVANUOTO
CENTRO NUOTO STRA

Tempo

01:07.10
01:07.80
01:08.44
01:10.98
01:11.38
01:11.42
01:11.59
01:11.84
01:12.32
01:12.90
01:13.37
01:14.83
01:15.87
01:15.89
01:16.27
01:16.34
01:16.78
01:17.35
01:17.64
01:17.69
01:18.07
01:18.11
01:18.69
01:19.20
01:19.43
01:19.64
01:20.22
01:20.87
01:24.24
ASS

Pti

9.00
9.00
7.00
6.00
9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
7.00
3.00
9.00
2.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

1.00

5.00
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